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SAMPLE COMPANY Team Effectiveness Factors 

Strongly Agree / Agree 

Don’t Know / Not Sure 

Strongly Disagree / Disagree 

1. Shared Vision

2. Commitment

3. Diversity of Team Members
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SAMPLE COMPANY Team Effectiveness Factors 

Strongly Agree / Agree 

Don’t Know / Not Sure 

Strongly Disagree / Disagree 

4. Open Communication

5. Trust

6. Problem Solving Ability
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SAMPLE COMPANY Team Effectiveness Factors 

Strongly Agree / Agree 

Don’t Know / Not Sure 

Strongly Disagree / Disagree 

7. Crisis Management

8. Clear Roles & Expectations

9. Team Focus
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SAMPLE COMPANY Team Effectiveness Factors 

Strongly Agree / Agree 

Don’t Know / Not Sure 

Strongly Disagree / Disagree 

10. Good Leadership

11. Planning – (lots of it)

12. Shared Success

69%

8%
23%

23%
23%

54%

38%

15%

47%

2.25.22 
75%

8%

17%

50%

25%25%

42%

8%

50%

4.12.23 



SAMPLE COMPANY Team Effectiveness Factors 

Strongly Agree / Agree 

Don’t Know / Not Sure 

Strongly Disagree / Disagree 

13. Selfless Team Members

14. Sense of Humor
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